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.\IRI NGTHENING FAITH,
KNOWLEDGE AND CHARACTER

1928 N Fayetteville Street
Asheboro, NC 27203
336-672-1147
www.neighborsgrove.com

SCHEDULE OF FEES

2016 — 2017

REGISTRATION FEE
$120.00 PER CHILD
$75.00 (if paid by May 27)
This fee is non-refundable

BOOK FEE
$190.00 PER CHILD
This fee is non-refundable

Payment of the registration & book fees reserve a place for your student

TUITION
Annually 10 Month (Aug-May) | 12 Month (Jun-May)
1 Child $3,700.00 $370/mo. $308/mo.
2 Children $6,510.00 $651/mo. $543/mo.
3 Children $8,100.00 $810/mo. $675/mo.

Tuition includes instruction, student insurance,
music and computer fees, and ACSI dues.
Scholarships may be available based on financial need.
** L_unches are not included in this fee.

EXTENDED CARE

OPTIONS AND DESCRIPTION 1 CHILD 2 CHILDREN 3 CHILDREN
1. 6:30to 7:45 a.m. $ 55.00 $ 95.00 $110.00
2. 3:15t0 6:00 p.m. $ 90.00 $160.00 $180.00
3. Both of the above $ 90.00 $160.00 $180.00
4, Up to 1 hour daily $ 55.00 $ 95.00 $110.00



http://www.neighborsgrovechristianacademy.com/

